CaseWorks Conference Tables
Co
nf
er
en
ci
ng
88
Effective January 1, 2012
How To Order
1. State Quantity
2. Specify Model Number
3. Select Cherry or Maple Wood Species
4. Select Finish
On Cherry Wood Species:
Caramel
Gingersnap
Merlot
Bordeaux
Java
On Maple Wood Species:
Linen
Butterscotch
Cinnamon
Ebony
Non-Standard Finishes, Add 10%.
No bleaching or distressed finishes.
5. Top Edge Profile
Step Ellipse*
Cascade
Ellipse
Alexandre*
Josephine*
Franklin
*Accepts Laminate Top
6. Specify Options
Specify Options gives you a step-by-step
guide for building a complete
specification.  Options with an * are
mandatory to make the order complete.
Laminate Top Option: Step Ellipse,
Alexandre and Josephine Edge
Black Granite L1
Sandstone L2
Light Stone L3
Greystone L4
Call Jofco to verify matching finish laminate.
Example:
(1) CW8JRR1-48120.Cherry.Bordeaux.Step Ellipse
Step Ellipse
Accepts Laminate Top
Cascade Ellipse
Josephine
Accepts Laminate Top
Franklin
Alexandre
Accepts Laminate Top
CaseWorks (CW)
30” Console
Closed Open
Console Outlets
There are four parts to the console. The top view shown below illustrates where they are located.
Two sections contain four power receptacles. Opposite of the power sections are three telecom plates
for voice and data capabilities.
A
B
C
D
Three plates are blank and can be populated by the end user.
One plate is outfitted with three circular cord minders which allow for wires to
move in and out the center console.
One plate contains one USB inline XLR body, one RJ11 CAT 3, and one RJ45 CAT 6.
One plate contains three RJ45 CAT 6.
A A
B C D
A
CASEWORKS DESCRIPTION/NOTES MODEL W D H PRICE